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1
24 Montaha Al Safenat
10/06/2022 Seef Al Safenat x MALAK AL SAFENAT by
MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB
Owner: Al Safenat stud
Breeder: Al Safenat stud

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 116.5
H&N 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.25 19.25 19 115.25
BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 108
LEGS 15.25 15 15.75 15.25 15.5 15.5 92.25
MOVE 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 114.5

SCORE: 91.08   91.5 90.75 91.5 91 91.25 90.5

2
22 Nabawya Rabab
15/06/2022 GHARAM RABAB x KHOLOUD RABAB by ROMEO
EL AMMAR
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19 19 19.5 19 115
H&N 19.25 19 19 19 19.5 18.5 114.25
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18.5 18 108
LEGS 15.5 15.25 15.75 15.25 15.5 15.5 92.75
MOVE 19.5 19 19 19 19.5 19 115

SCORE: 90.83   91.2590.2590.7590.25 92.5 90

3
18 Lamis Al Mamlaka
11/11/2022 VEGAS HEC x LEEN AL MAMLAKA by PCF VISION

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 116
H&N 19.25 19.5 19.25 19.25 19.5 19.25 116
BODY 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 17.5 104.5
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.25 92
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 19.5 19 114

SCORE: 90.42   90.5 90.7589.25 90.5 91.5 90

4
23 Agmal Sara Rabab
12/06/2022 Seef Al Safenat x Karmala Rabab by MURTAJAB AL
NAKEEB
Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19 19 19 114.5
H&N 19 19.25 19 19 18.75 18.75 113.75
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18 17.5 18 106.5
LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.5 15 15.25 15.25 91.75
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 112

SCORE: 89.75   89.7590.75 89.5 90 89 89.5

5
19 Amira Ezzaman
30/10/2022 MAHMOOD AL JAZIRA x Razan Ezzaman

Owner: Ezzaman Stud (Egypt)
Breeder: Ezzaman Stud (Egypt)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 112
H&N 18.75 18.5 18.5 18.75 18.25 18 110.75
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 106
LEGS 15.75 15.25 15 15.5 15.25 15.25 92
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 18.5 113.5

SCORE: 89.04   90 89.25 88.5 90.25 88.5 87.75

6
25 Segoud Al Mamlaka
19/05/2022 VEGAS HEC x BS Sweetheart

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 112.5
H&N 18.75 18.75 19 19 18.75 19 113.25
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 105.5
LEGS 15.25 14.5 15 15 15.25 15.25 90.25
MOVE 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 111

SCORE: 88.75   88.5 87.25 89 89 90 88.75



12th AHO Breeders' Championship Egypt 2023
30 November 2023

(CLASS 2A) YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 2A)

RNK N° HORSE   A C D E F G Total

A: Mrs. Sosnowska Weronika, C: Mr. Al Mukhtari Khalil, D: Mr. Al Mehyawi Majed, E: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed Ahmed, F: Mr. Al Khamis
Mohammed, G: Mr. Carriedo Palacio Sixto
© 2005–2024 arabianessence.com – All right reserved page 2/2

7
21 Mai Al Astaprak
22/06/2022 Andaleeb Al Baidaa x WAAD AL BOUSTANY

Owner: Al Astaprak Stud
Breeder: Al Astaprak Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18 19 18.5 18.5 111
H&N 18.25 18.25 17.5 18.75 18.5 18.25 109.5
BODY 18 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 106.5
LEGS 15.25 14.75 16 15.25 15.25 14.75 91.25
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 19 19 113

SCORE: 88.54   89 87.5 88 89.5 88.75 88.5

8
20 Ghazal Sebha
15/10/2022 DIAB x AMIRAH BINT BINT LATIFA AL JABAL

Owner: Sebha Stud
Breeder: Sebha Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18 110.5
H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18.5 18.75 18.25 110.25
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 17.5 106.5
LEGS 15 15.25 15 15.5 15 15.5 91.25
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18 111.5

SCORE: 88.33   88.25 88.5 87.75 89.5 88.7587.25

9
17 Jamila Ezzaman
12/12/2022 Ward El Gabry x DF RIYAH

Owner: Ezzaman Stud (Egypt)
Breeder: Ezzaman Stud (Egypt)

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18 111
H&N 18.25 18.75 18.5 18.75 18.5 18 110.75
BODY 17 17 17 17 17.5 17 102.5
LEGS 15.25 14.75 15 15.5 15.25 15 90.75
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 18.5 112

SCORE: 87.83   87.5 87.5 87.5 89.2588.75 86.5
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